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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Jugend W
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Nejdlova, Lucie MO Kdyne 437,630 95 43,86 38,75/ 80 95 56,6810

2 Bosler, Jessica LFVBW 405,205 90 32,54 31,88/ 82 80 59,199

3 Skrobankova, Anna MSK Vitkov 393,670 75 35,67 34,94/ 98 75 50,0412

4 Kaufmann, Janet LFVBW 134,955 0 0,00 0,00/ 56 10 45,9715

5 Groß, Lena LFVBW 122,090 0 0,00 0,00/ 72 20 20,0613

6 Salner, Yael CSG Gempen 75,430 0 0,00 0,00/ 22 15 25,6214

Jugend M
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Nejdl, David MO Kdyne 488,065 90 54,01 52,78/ 94 85 74,8525

2 Bombera, Jan jr. MSK Litovel 485,370 100 52,26 52,23/ 94 85 67,9217

3 Bernatik, Tomas MSK Bohumin 426,795 80 47,70 46,14/ 92 80 53,9718

4 Hepting, Sven LFVBW 405,600 90 37,82 32,92/ 82 80 55,2420

5 Jäger, Robin LFVBW 391,500 60 39,52 39,18/ 80 75 65,2019

6 Schmidt, Diego LFVBW 320,035 35 35,38 31,39/ 92 40 57,5121

7 Bocek, Ladislav MSK Vitkov 271,270 10 31,02 27,81/ 66 60 50,9611

8 Kalivoda, Max MSK Frydek-Mistek 249,255 65 35,90 35,35/ 68 45 0,0028

9 Vertacnik, Tit RD Paka 230,600 25 23,47 22,81/ 68 30 40,8822

10 Möst, Niklas LFVBW 0,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 0 0 0,0023

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Kepakova, Lucie MSK Bohumin 471,715 100 43,74 43,63/ 96 95 62,233

2 Placha, Zuzana MSK Ostrava 470,080 100 42,37 41,67/ 100 85 67,361

3 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien 458,545 100 50,98 48,81/ 94 85 53,174

4 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-SZRT 428,025 70 44,12 39,53/ 98 80 64,252

5 Steinberger, Sabine Naarn Donau 334,605 80 37,24 37,18/ 62 45 48,795

6 Martini, Paula LFVBW 213,115 0 0,00 0,00/ 74 65 49,417

7 Geier, Petra CS Wien 133,375 0 0,00 0,00/ 52 30 34,258

8 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 68,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 58 10 0,0016

9 Starsicova, Vanessa SVK-SZRT 0,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 0 0 0,006

 ©  Heike Lipp 28.05.2022 15:56:54Version Final 2015.03



F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Meszaros, Jan SVK-SZRT 511,260 95 59,13 57,74/ 96 95 72,2647

2 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 502,191 100 57,67 56,00/ 98 90 67,0135

3 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice 498,365 90 57,42 56,54/ 94 95 70,2748

4 Valasek, Tomas SVK-SZRT 496,490 100 50,92 50,23/ 98 90 71,5638

5 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 493,840 100 52,46 51,16/ 98 85 71,4845

6 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 493,040 90 53,70 53,01/ 94 100 68,2246

7 Weitz, Honzik MO Most 485,640 95 56,21 54,27/ 98 75 71,4431

8 Nahlik, Ratislav SVK-SZRT 482,101 100 51,89 50,59/ 94 85 67,0830

9 Mikula, Karol SVK-SZRT 478,579 100 52,28 51,41/ 88 85 67,9340

10 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 477,278 95 46,30 45,04/ 98 90 68,6339

11 Capliar, Martin SVK-SZRT 475,980 90 55,26 51,56/ 90 85 69,4452

12 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen 475,243 100 42,78 41,89/ 96 95 66,3836

13 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 468,186 85 49,95 49,64/ 92 95 64,4037

14 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 460,700 95 45,63 42,18/ 96 90 61,2626

15 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf 456,849 90 48,39 45,39/ 94 90 59,3827

16 Östlund, Robert SWE-Schweden 454,564 95 53,55 51,89/ 92 70 61,4242

17 Benko, Erik SVK-SZRT 452,084 90 52,66 46,27/ 84 75 69,4432

18 Gräser, Wolfgang CCS e.V. 451,293 95 49,95 49,50/ 84 80 61,9029

19 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Schweden 440,245 85 52,36 49,33/ 84 70 66,3750

20 Meszaros, Juraj SVK-SZRT 432,085 90 45,02 38,33/ 94 65 66,4941

21 Jund, Yannick LFVBW 417,117 65 44,82 44,69/ 92 75 63,7433

22 Meindl, Harald ESV Linz 413,810 80 39,06 38,76/ 88 80 58,6624

23 Vertacnik, Marko RD Paka 405,690 95 36,88 36,01/ 86 60 61,2051

24 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Schweden 394,875 90 46,17 45,17/ 86 65 41,6944

25 Vertacnik, Tim RD Paka 384,800 95 54,90 49,90/ 90 95 0,0049

26 Medvecky, David SVK-SZRT 379,552 50 42,99 42,43/ 84 65 63,4243

27 Gattermaier, Werner Lenzing Modal 350,537 70 40,45 40,43/ 62 50 58,4434
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung / Pentathlon-Team-Evaluation

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Jugend

1

Kdyne/Ostrava 1 973,435

488,065Nejdl, David

485,370Bombera, Jan jr.

2

Kdyne/Ostrava 2 831,300

437,630Nejdlova, Lucie

393,670Skrobankova, Anna

3

LFVBW 3 725,635

405,600Hepting, Sven

320,035Schmidt, Diego

4

Ostrava 2 698,065

426,795Bernatik, Tomas

271,270Bocek, Ladislav

5

LFVBW 2 527,295

405,205Bosler, Jessica

122,090Groß, Lena

6

LFVBW 1 391,500

391,500Jäger, Robin

0,000Möst, Niklas

Damen

1

Ostrava 1 941,795

471,715Kepakova, Lucie

470,080Placha, Zuzana

2

AUT 1 793,150

458,545Kläusler, Alena

334,605Steinberger, Sabine

3

SVK-SZRT 5 428,025

428,025Jankovicova, Jana

0,000Starsicova, Vanessa

4

AUT 3 201,375

133,375Geier, Petra

68,000Dvorak, Karin

Herren

1

Bremen/Anhalt 996,031

502,191Visser, Wiebold

493,840Nagel, Jens
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung / Pentathlon-Team-Evaluation

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

2

SVK-SZRT 1 993,361

511,260Meszaros, Jan

482,101Nahlik, Ratislav

3

Honzikovci 984,005

498,365Spacil, Tomas

485,640Weitz, Honzik

4

SVK-SZRT 2 972,470

496,490Valasek, Tomas

475,980Capliar, Martin

5

Mitteldeutschland 945,463

477,278Ulrich, Christopher

468,186Kelterer, Erek

6

SAV/CCS 944,333

493,040Kleen, Sven

451,293Gräser, Wolfgang

7

SUI 1 932,092

475,243Kläusler, Markus

456,849Lussi, Gerhard

8

SVK-SZRT 4 910,664

478,579Mikula, Karol

432,085Meszaros, Juraj

9

SWE 1 835,120

440,245Ericsson, Lars-Eric

394,875Kransberg, Gustav

10

SVK-SZRT 3 831,636

452,084Benko, Erik

379,552Medvecky, David

11

AUT 2 811,237

460,700Lay, Gerhard

350,537Gattermaier, Werner

12

RD Paka 790,490

405,690Vertacnik, Marko

384,800Vertacnik, Tim
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Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Jugend W
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

95 02:551 Nejdlova, Lucie MO Kdyne10

90 03:542 Bosler, Jessica LFVBW9

75 04:023 Skrobankova, Anna MSK Vitkov12

04 Kaufmann, Janet LFVBW15

05 Groß, Lena LFVBW13

06 Salner, Yael CSG Gempen14

Jugend M
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

100 03:111 Bombera, Jan jr. MSK Litovel17

90 01:492 Nejdl, David MO Kdyne25

90 04:193 Hepting, Sven LFVBW20

80 02:564 Bernatik, Tomas MSK Bohumin18

65 04:385 Kalivoda, Max MSK Frydek-Mist28

60 03:086 Jäger, Robin LFVBW19

35 04:087 Schmidt, Diego LFVBW21

25 04:098 Vertacnik, Tit RD Paka22

10 04:599 Bocek, Ladislav MSK Vitkov11

010 Möst, Niklas LFVBW23

Damen
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

100 02:391 Kepakova, Lucie MSK Bohumin3

100 03:222 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien4

100 03:243 Placha, Zuzana MSK Ostrava1

80 03:494 Steinberger, Sabine Naarn Donau5

70 03:135 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-SZRT2

06 Geier, Petra CS Wien8

07 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien16

08 Martini, Paula LFVBW7

09 Starsicova, Vanessa SVK-SZRT6
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Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Herren
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

100 02:151 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen36

100 02:392 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal45

100 02:473 Mikula, Karol SVK-SZRT40

100 03:024 Valasek, Tomas SVK-SZRT38

100 04:015 Nahlik, Ratislav SVK-SZRT30

100 04:026 Visser, Wiebold Bremen35

95 01:157 Östlund, Robert SWE-Schweden42

95 01:588 Vertacnik, Tim RD Paka49

95 02:259 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV39

95 02:2810 Vertacnik, Marko RD Paka51

95 02:3311 Weitz, Honzik MO Most31

95 02:4512 Meszaros, Jan SVK-SZRT47

95 03:0513 Gräser, Wolfgang CCS e.V.29

95 03:1914 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau26

90 01:0715 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Schweden44

90 02:0916 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg46

90 02:1017 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice48

90 02:2318 Benko, Erik SVK-SZRT32

90 03:1319 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf27

90 04:2120 Capliar, Martin SVK-SZRT52

90 04:4721 Meszaros, Juraj SVK-SZRT41

85 02:0922 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt37

85 02:3323 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Schweden50

80 02:2924 Meindl, Harald ESV Linz24

70 04:5925 Gattermaier, Werner Lenzing Modal34

65 03:1526 Jund, Yannick LFVBW33

50 05:0527 Medvecky, David SVK-SZRT43
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Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Jugend W
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Nejdlova, Lucie MO Kdyne 43,86 38,75 82,61 /10

2 Skrobankova, Anna MSK Vitkov 35,67 34,94 70,61 /12

3 Bosler, Jessica LFVBW 32,54 31,88 64,42 /9

4 Salner, Yael CSG Gempen 0,00 0,00 0,00 /14

5 Groß, Lena LFVBW 0,00 0,00 0,00 /13

6 Kaufmann, Janet LFVBW 0,00 0,00 0,00 /15

Jugend M
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Nejdl, David MO Kdyne 54,01 52,78 106,79 /25

2 Bombera, Jan jr. MSK Litovel 52,26 52,23 104,49 /17

3 Bernatik, Tomas MSK Bohumin 47,70 46,14 93,84 /18

4 Jäger, Robin LFVBW 39,52 39,18 78,70 /19

5 Hepting, Sven LFVBW 37,82 32,92 70,74 /20

6 Kalivoda, Max MSK Frydek-Miste 35,90 35,35 71,26 /28

7 Schmidt, Diego LFVBW 35,38 31,39 66,77 /21

8 Bocek, Ladislav MSK Vitkov 31,02 27,81 58,83 /11

9 Vertacnik, Tit RD Paka 23,47 22,81 46,28 /22

10 Möst, Niklas LFVBW 0,00 0,00 0,00 /23

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien 50,98 48,81 99,79 /4

2 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-SZRT 44,12 39,53 83,65 /2

3 Kepakova, Lucie MSK Bohumin 43,74 43,63 87,37 /3

4 Placha, Zuzana MSK Ostrava 42,37 41,67 84,04 /1

5 Steinberger, Sabine Naarn Donau 37,24 37,18 74,42 /5

6 Starsicova, Vanessa SVK-SZRT 0,00 0,00 0,00 /6

7 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 0,00 0,00 0,00 /16

8 Martini, Paula LFVBW 0,00 0,00 0,00 /7

9 Geier, Petra CS Wien 0,00 0,00 0,00 /8
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Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Meszaros, Jan SVK-SZRT 59,13 57,74 116,87 /47

2 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 57,67 56,00 113,67 /35

3 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice 57,42 56,54 113,96 /48

4 Weitz, Honzik MO Most 56,21 54,27 110,48 /31

5 Capliar, Martin SVK-SZRT 55,26 51,56 106,82 /52

6 Vertacnik, Tim RD Paka 54,90 49,90 104,80 /49

7 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 53,70 53,01 106,71 /46

8 Östlund, Robert SWE-Schweden 53,55 51,89 105,44 /42

9 Benko, Erik SVK-SZRT 52,66 46,27 98,92 /32

10 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 52,46 51,16 103,62 /45

11 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Schweden 52,36 49,33 101,69 /50

12 Mikula, Karol SVK-SZRT 52,28 51,41 103,69 /40

13 Nahlik, Ratislav SVK-SZRT 51,89 50,59 102,48 /30

14 Valasek, Tomas SVK-SZRT 50,92 50,23 101,15 /38

15 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 49,95 49,64 99,59 /37

16 Gräser, Wolfgang CCS e.V. 49,95 49,50 99,44 /29

17 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf 48,39 45,39 93,78 /27

18 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 46,30 45,04 91,34 /39

19 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Schweden 46,17 45,17 91,34 /44

20 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 45,63 42,18 87,81 /26

21 Meszaros, Juraj SVK-SZRT 45,02 38,33 83,35 /41

22 Jund, Yannick LFVBW 44,82 44,69 89,51 /33

23 Medvecky, David SVK-SZRT 42,99 42,43 85,42 /43

24 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen 42,78 41,89 84,67 /36

25 Gattermaier, Werner Lenzing Modal 40,45 40,43 80,88 /34

26 Meindl, Harald ESV Linz 39,06 38,76 77,82 /24

27 Vertacnik, Marko RD Paka 36,88 36,01 72,89 /51
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Jugend W
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Skrobankova, Anna MSK Vitkov 98 02:3212

2 Bosler, Jessica LFVBW 82 02:499

3 Nejdlova, Lucie MO Kdyne 80 02:2610

4 Groß, Lena LFVBW 72 01:4313

5 Kaufmann, Janet LFVBW 56 02:4215

6 Salner, Yael CSG Gempen 22 05:2614

Jugend M
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Nejdl, David MO Kdyne 94 01:3825

2 Bombera, Jan jr. MSK Litovel 94 01:4317

3 Schmidt, Diego LFVBW 92 01:5621

4 Bernatik, Tomas MSK Bohumin 92 02:0818

5 Hepting, Sven LFVBW 82 01:5520

6 Jäger, Robin LFVBW 80 02:1519

7 Vertacnik, Tit RD Paka 68 02:2622

8 Kalivoda, Max MSK Frydek-Mistek 68 02:3028

9 Bocek, Ladislav MSK Vitkov 66 02:1811

10 Möst, Niklas LFVBW 023

Damen
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Placha, Zuzana MSK Ostrava 100 01:521

2 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-SZRT 98 01:392

3 Kepakova, Lucie MSK Bohumin 96 01:533

4 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien 94 02:504

5 Martini, Paula LFVBW 74 02:397

6 Steinberger, Sabine Naarn Donau 62 02:515

7 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 58 03:2816

8 Geier, Petra CS Wien 52 03:268

9 Starsicova, Vanessa SVK-SZRT 06
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Herren
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Valasek, Tomas SVK-SZRT 98 01:5638

2 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 98 02:2039

3 Weitz, Honzik MO Most 98 02:3431

4 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 98 02:4145

5 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 98 03:2435

6 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 96 01:5026

7 Meszaros, Jan SVK-SZRT 96 02:0347

8 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen 96 02:0836

9 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice 94 01:4248

10 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 94 02:0646

11 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf 94 02:4027

12 Nahlik, Ratislav SVK-SZRT 94 03:0930

13 Meszaros, Juraj SVK-SZRT 94 03:2341

14 Jund, Yannick LFVBW 92 01:4033

15 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 92 02:1037

16 Östlund, Robert SWE-Schweden 92 02:1742

17 Vertacnik, Tim RD Paka 90 02:0949

18 Capliar, Martin SVK-SZRT 90 02:2052

19 Mikula, Karol SVK-SZRT 88 02:1140

20 Meindl, Harald ESV Linz 88 02:4224

21 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Schweden 86 02:2644

22 Vertacnik, Marko RD Paka 86 02:3251

23 Benko, Erik SVK-SZRT 84 02:2132

24 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Schweden 84 02:4150

25 Medvecky, David SVK-SZRT 84 02:4543

26 Gräser, Wolfgang CCS e.V. 84 03:0229

27 Gattermaier, Werner Lenzing Modal 62 02:5934
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Jugend W
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Nejdlova, Lucie MO Kdyne 95 03:0910

2 Bosler, Jessica LFVBW 80 03:519

3 Skrobankova, Anna MSK Vitkov 75 03:2412

4 Groß, Lena LFVBW 20 03:2513

5 Salner, Yael CSG Gempen 15 07:2214

6 Kaufmann, Janet LFVBW 10 05:1215

Jugend M
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Nejdl, David MO Kdyne 85 02:4625

2 Bombera, Jan jr. MSK Litovel 85 02:5217

3 Bernatik, Tomas MSK Bohumin 80 02:5018

4 Hepting, Sven LFVBW 80 03:5520

5 Jäger, Robin LFVBW 75 05:5519

6 Bocek, Ladislav MSK Vitkov 60 03:1911

7 Kalivoda, Max MSK Frydek-Mist 45 04:0528

8 Schmidt, Diego LFVBW 40 03:1221

9 Vertacnik, Tit RD Paka 30 05:0022

10 Möst, Niklas LFVBW 023

Damen
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Kepakova, Lucie MSK Bohumin 95 03:073

2 Placha, Zuzana MSK Ostrava 85 03:451

3 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien 85 04:404

4 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-SZRT 80 03:172

5 Martini, Paula LFVBW 65 04:067

6 Steinberger, Sabine Naarn Donau 45 03:465

7 Geier, Petra CS Wien 30 06:078

8 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 10 05:3216

9 Starsicova, Vanessa SVK-SZRT 06
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Herren
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 100 03:3746

2 Vertacnik, Tim RD Paka 95 03:2249

3 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 95 03:2637

4 Meszaros, Jan SVK-SZRT 95 03:2747

5 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen 95 03:2736

6 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice 95 03:3248

7 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 90 03:1039

8 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 90 03:1326

9 Valasek, Tomas SVK-SZRT 90 03:2938

10 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf 90 04:1727

11 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 90 05:2135

12 Mikula, Karol SVK-SZRT 85 03:1040

13 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 85 03:2745

14 Capliar, Martin SVK-SZRT 85 04:1152

15 Nahlik, Ratislav SVK-SZRT 85 05:4230

16 Meindl, Harald ESV Linz 80 05:0924

17 Gräser, Wolfgang CCS e.V. 80 05:4229

18 Jund, Yannick LFVBW 75 02:4933

19 Weitz, Honzik MO Most 75 03:0931

20 Benko, Erik SVK-SZRT 75 05:0532

21 Östlund, Robert SWE-Schweden 70 03:4742

22 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Schweden 70 03:5850

23 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Schweden 65 04:0244

24 Medvecky, David SVK-SZRT 65 04:3943

25 Meszaros, Juraj SVK-SZRT 65 05:3141

26 Vertacnik, Marko RD Paka 60 04:2151

27 Gattermaier, Werner Lenzing Modal 50 05:1334
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Jugend W
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Bosler, Jessica LFVBW 59,19 88,7859

2 Nejdlova, Lucie MO Kdyne 56,68 85,02010

3 Skrobankova, Anna MSK Vitkov 50,04 75,06012

4 Kaufmann, Janet LFVBW 45,97 68,95515

5 Salner, Yael CSG Gempen 25,62 38,43014

6 Groß, Lena LFVBW 20,06 30,09013

Jugend M
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Nejdl, David MO Kdyne 74,85 112,27525

2 Bombera, Jan jr. MSK Litovel 67,92 101,88017

3 Jäger, Robin LFVBW 65,20 97,80019

4 Schmidt, Diego LFVBW 57,51 86,26521

5 Hepting, Sven LFVBW 55,24 82,86020

6 Bernatik, Tomas MSK Bohumin 53,97 80,95518

7 Bocek, Ladislav MSK Vitkov 50,96 76,44011

8 Vertacnik, Tit RD Paka 40,88 61,32022

9 Kalivoda, Max MSK Frydek-Mistek 0,00 0,00028

10 Möst, Niklas LFVBW 0,00 0,00023

Damen
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Placha, Zuzana MSK Ostrava 67,36 101,0401

2 Jankovicova, Jana SVK-SZRT 64,25 96,3752

3 Kepakova, Lucie MSK Bohumin 62,23 93,3453

4 Kläusler, Alena CS Wien 53,17 79,7554

5 Martini, Paula LFVBW 49,41 74,1157

6 Steinberger, Sabine Naarn Donau 48,79 73,1855

7 Geier, Petra CS Wien 34,25 51,3758

8 Starsicova, Vanessa SVK-SZRT 0,00 0,0006

9 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 0,00 0,00016
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Herren
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Meszaros, Jan SVK-SZRT 72,26 108,39047

2 Valasek, Tomas SVK-SZRT 71,56 107,34038

3 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 71,48 107,22045

4 Weitz, Honzik MO Most 71,44 107,16031

5 Spacil, Tomas MO Horovice 70,27 105,40548

6 Capliar, Martin SVK-SZRT 69,44 104,16052

7 Benko, Erik SVK-SZRT 69,44 104,16032

8 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 68,63 102,93839

9 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 68,22 102,33046

10 Mikula, Karol SVK-SZRT 67,93 101,88940

11 Nahlik, Ratislav SVK-SZRT 67,08 100,62630

12 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 67,01 100,52135

13 Meszaros, Juraj SVK-SZRT 66,49 99,73541

14 Kläusler, Markus CSG Gempen 66,38 99,57336

15 Ericsson, Lars-Eric SWE-Schweden 66,37 99,55550

16 Kelterer, Erek Sachsen-Anhalt 64,40 96,59637

17 Jund, Yannick LFVBW 63,74 95,61033

18 Medvecky, David SVK-SZRT 63,42 95,13243

19 Gräser, Wolfgang CCS e.V. 61,90 92,85029

20 Östlund, Robert SWE-Schweden 61,42 92,12442

21 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 61,26 91,89326

22 Vertacnik, Marko RD Paka 61,20 91,80051

23 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf 59,38 89,06927

24 Meindl, Harald ESV Linz 58,66 87,99024

25 Gattermaier, Werner Lenzing Modal 58,44 87,66034

26 Kransberg, Gustav SWE-Schweden 41,69 62,53544

27 Vertacnik, Tim RD Paka 0,00 0,00049

 ©  Heike Lipp 28.05.2022 15:52:51Version Final 2015.03



G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f / Spinning-Triathlon

2nd World Cup 2022

28.05.2022 Lenzing/Austria

Jugend W
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Kaufmann, Janet LFVBW 134,955 56 10 45,9715

2 Groß, Lena LFVBW 122,090 72 20 20,0613

3 Salner, Yael CSG Gempen 75,430 22 15 25,6214

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Martini, Paula LFVBW 213,115 74 65 49,417

2 Geier, Petra CS Wien 133,375 52 30 34,258

3 Dvorak, Karin CS Wien 68,000 58 10 0,0016
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